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Name: Ahmad Miqdadi   

 

Email: Amiqdadi@zu.edu.jo 

 

 

Academic Rank:  Assistant Professor 
 
Membership: 

  

  

Qualifications: 
Doctor of philosophy in nursing/ Psychiatric and mental health nursing  

Master’s degree/ Psychiatric and mental health nursing  

Bachelor Degree in nursing science   

 

Professional Objective(s): To contribute to the advancement of nursing education and 

research by fostering an inclusive and engaging learning environment, developing innovative curricula, 
and mentoring students. I aim to collaborate with colleagues on research initiatives that address 
critical healthcare challenges, while actively participating in community outreach and service to 
enhance the nursing profession and improve patient care. 

 
Teaching Experience: 

   # 

 

 

Part-time clinical instructor/ psychiatric and mental 

health nursing for 6 non-consecutive semesters. 

 

 

 

University 

of Jordan/ 

faculty of 

nursing  

2009-

2014 
1 
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➢    2 

 Until now  3 

 
 
 
 
 
Publications: 

Year/ Issue 
(Vol/No) 

Publisher Title # 

2024/ (1-12) 

Issues in Mental Health 

Nursing 

Easing Panic: The Effect of 
an Online Psychoeducational 
Program on Panic 
Symptoms, Anxiety, and 
Quality of Life Among People 
Experiencing Panic Attacks 

 

1.  

2024/ 62(4); 9-

15 Journal of Psychosocial 
Nursing and Mental Health 
Services 

Internet-Based Cognitive-

Behavioral Therapy for 

Individuals Experiencing Panic 

Attacks: A Scoping Literature 

Review 

2.  

  

 

3.  

 

 

 Health 

Science 

Journal 

 

 

 Open 

Journal of 

Nursing 
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   4.  

 
 
 
 
Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 
  

 1.  

   2.  

   3.  
   4.  

   5.  

   6.  
   7.  

   8.  
   9.  

   .10 

 
Translated Books: 

Year Publisher Book Title # 

  
 1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  

   .10 
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Atricles: 
 

Year Publisher Article Title # 

  
 1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  

   5.  
   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  

   .10 

 
 

Conferences: 
Conference Organizing Institution Paper Title # 

  
 1.  

   2.  
   3.  

   4.  
   5.  

   6.  

   7.  
   8.  

   9.  
   .10 

 
 

Supervision of Theses: 
Student Name Thesis Title University Year # 

   
 1.  

    2.  
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    3.  
    4.  

    5.  
    6.  

    7.  
    8.  

    9.  

    .10 

 
 

Community Service Activities 

Activity Duartion # 
➢   1 

  2 

  3 

 
 

Personal Information 

 

 Ahmad Ismail Miqdadi Name 

 
Amman 19/08/1986 Place and 

Date of Birth 

 Jordanian Nationality 

 
Married  Marital 

Status 

 Amman, Markah Address 

   
2243 Work Tel 

No. 

 0797447658 Mobile: 

 
 Postal 

Address 


